
PLAYER

KIGKllFF RETUBNS
NO YDS AVE PLAYER
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AT TOTUT SACKS FC FR BK

:S. Ce.otO
Mike Chrystie
Dewayne Long
Andrew Moore
Mike Fish
Nick Susko

Tem Lukabu 60 45
Sean lVcCune 67 29
Brian Anderson 36 25
Ainsworth Minott  34 25
Ryan Disch 31 24
Ryan Mi l ler  30 24
Antrel l  Tyson 29 25
Wil l  Arnold 40 13
Josh Sabo 22 30
Jared Nepa 27 25
Adam Leeman 23 22
Matt  Spack 25 L2
Chris Wi l l iams 26 9
Nick Susko 25 9
Robert  Hannah 23 B
Jeff  Gal let ly L4 11
Antwone Porter 13 4
Mike Chrystie L2 4
Josh Wurst 6 6
Mike Fish 9 3
Chris Petrone 7 5
Geoff Bean A 2
DeWayne Long 6 2
Nate Thomas 7 I
Andre Bogle 6 1
Mike Rava 5 O
Matt Rozell  4 L
Andrew Moore 1 3
Joe Pinion 3 1
Antoine Bartholomew 2 2
Matt  Kobelski  1 2
Tom Cassano 2 O
Bob Mancuso O 2
John Fr ieser 1 1
Ronnie Mi l len O 1

0
0
0
0
0
0

20
Ib

11
1
I

1

2B
5B
50
fJ

I2
7

r32
o17
o24
ot7
0 11
LZJ

o4
00

333
326
324
32r
312
225
t4
10

347
31s
186

IJ

72
7

17.4
19.7
16.9
13.0
t2.0
7.0

1055030
96 1000
61 2000
590100
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530000
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100000

80000
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sooo0
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GATE TOTAL
OPP TOTAL

PLAYER

50 880 L7.6
62 1091 L7.6

SGOBING
TDR TDP TDO lXP 2XP TP

o
o

58
38

Jamaal Branch
L. Schwarzberg
Chris Brown
Luke Graham
J.B. Gerald
John Fr ieser
DeWayne Long
Ben Evans
Sean McCune
Eric Gugl ie lmott i
Ryan Disch
Team
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INTEBCEPIIl |NS
NO YDS AVE

Sean McCune
Chris Wi l l iams
Ainsworth Minott
Br ian Anderson
Jared Nepa
Ryan Disch
Ryan Mi l ler
Antrel l  Tyson
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7.O
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